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 1 Patrick Rutherford 191 290 99 358 167 179 -12 259 68 198 7 217 26 1501 355 
 2 Gabriel Croteau 206 301 95 248 42 252 46 269 63 215 9 304 98 1589 353 
 3 Rachel Horan 189 220 31 303 114 250 61 181 -8 335 146 186 -3 1475 341 
 4 Patrick Rutherford (2) 191 227 36 282 91 230 39 151 -40 324 133 249 58 1463 317 
 5 Tyler Ludgate 155 218 63 201 46 253 98 163 8 223 68 177 22 1235 305 
 6 Brianna Baker (2) 169 208 39 277 108 205 36 156 -13 259 90 210 41 1315 301 
 7 Wesley Warren 203 250 47 204 1 191 -12 326 123 239 36 257 54 1467 249 
 8 Jordan Terry 180 253 73 184 4 252 72 219 39 204 24 215 35 1327 247 
 9 Tilson Toll 181 193 12 188 7 162 -19 283 102 259 78 237 56 1322 236 
 10 Erica Shenton 192 238 46 168 -24 170 -22 316 124 200 8 295 103 1387 235 
 11 Brianna White 158 165 7 284 126 205 47 158 0 195 37 111 -47 1118 170 
 12 Josh Filion 216 251 35 243 27 301 85 235 19 197 -19 236 20 1463 167 
 13 Kile Robins 204 185 -19 229 25 184 -20 285 81 240 36 253 49 1376 152 
 14 Jordan Roque 194 233 39 250 56 168 -26 205 11 264 70 195 1 1315 151 
 15 Jenna Cox 196 127 -69 206 10 302 106 198 2 296 100 188 -8 1317 141 
 16 Josh Robins 212 232 20 234 22 262 50 236 24 196 -16 248 36 1408 136 
 17 Nickolas Treadwell 183 156 -27 285 102 176 -7 224 41 215 32 175 -8 1231 133 
 18 Eve Stewart 134 187 53 142 8 209 75 127 -7 133 -1 124 -10 922 118 
 19 Hunter Cameron 206 185 -21 180 -26 183 -23 254 48 274 68 277 71 1353 117 
 20 Trevor Blake 182 182 0 242 60 190 8 183 1 219 37 186 4 1202 110 
 21 Brianna Baker 169 206 37 199 30 217 48 131 -38 154 -15 207 38 1114 100 
 22 Jordan Toll 183 190 7 241 58 198 15 249 66 167 -16 138 -45 1183 85 
 23 Kassidy Delong 184 205 21 181 -3 252 68 168 -16 155 -29 217 33 1178 74 
 24 Jake Tamemoto 151 126 -25 202 51 157 6 155 4 168 17 163 12 971 65 
 25 Melissa Downey 193 186 -7 212 19 200 7 254 61 211 18 156 -37 1219 61 
 26 Lindsay Lloyd 203 216 13 249 46 174 -29 227 24 191 -12 214 11 1271 53 
 27 Reilly Cameron 201 249 48 120 -81 159 -42 266 65 248 47 214 13 1256 50 
 28 Cameron Crawford 206 255 49 209 3 174 -32 186 -20 290 84 167 -39 1281 45 
 29 Brandon Pellow 183 230 47 164 -19 176 -7 139 -44 194 11 238 55 1141 43 
 30 Andrea Shenton 174 164 -10 201 27 169 -5 191 17 170 -4 173 -1 1068 24 
 31 Breanna Luther 166 186 20 187 21 174 8 149 -17 201 35 114 -52 1011 15 
 32 Theresa Coombs-Ronal 214 300 86 182 -32 184 -30 189 -25 217 3 222 8 1294 10 
 33 Matthew Holmes 199 166 -33 173 -26 192 -7 234 35 245 46 156 -43 1166 -28 
 34 Emily Barrett 176 190 14 199 23 151 -25 163 -13 133 -43 189 13 1025 -31 
 35 Briana Hertendy 180 134 -46 140 -40 178 -2 197 17 169 -11 204 24 1022 -58 
 36 Zoe Whitney-Hand 201 214 13 222 21 179 -22 175 -26 183 -18 170 -31 1143 -63 
 37 Amy Lloyd 177 160 -17 148 -29 157 -20 129 -48 146 -31 201 24 941 -121 
 38 Megan Verbeek 206 175 -31 216 10 161 -45 175 -31 171 -35 189 -17 1087 -149 
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 1 Rachel Horan 220 303 250 181 335 186 0 0 0 0 1,475 
 2 Erica Shenton 238 168 170 316 200 295 0 0 0 0 1,387 
 3 Jordan Terry 253 184 252 219 204 215 0 0 0 0 1,327 
 4 Jenna Cox 127 206 302 198 296 188 0 0 0 0 1,317 
 5 Brianna Baker (2) 208 277 205 156 259 210 0 0 0 0 1,315 
 6 Theresa Coombs-Ronald 300 182 184 189 217 222 0 0 0 0 1,294 
 7 Heather Andersen 210 241 177 249 201 205 0 0 0 0 1,283 
 8 Lindsay Lloyd 216 249 174 227 191 214 0 0 0 0 1,271 
 9 Reilly Cameron 249 120 159 266 248 214 0 0 0 0 1,256 
 10 Melissa Downey 186 212 200 254 211 156 0 0 0 0 1,219 
 11 Kassidy Delong 205 181 252 168 155 217 0 0 0 0 1,178 
 12 Zoe Whitney-Hand 214 222 179 175 183 170 0 0 0 0 1,143  

 13 Brianna Baker 206 199 217 131 154 207 0 0 0 0 1,114 
 14 Megan Verbeek 175 216 161 175 171 189 0 0 0 0 1,087 
 15 Andrea Shenton 164 201 169 191 170 173 0 0 0 0 1,068 
 16 Briana Hertendy 134 140 178 197 169 204 0 0 0 0 1,022 
 17 Breanna Luther 186 187 174 149 201 114 0 0 0 0 1,011 
 18 Amy Lloyd 160 148 157 129 146 201 0 0 0 0 941 
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 1 Gabriel Croteau 301 248 252 269 215 304 0 0 0 0 1,589 
 2 Nathan Gadde 253 238 251 236 259 300 0 0 0 0 1,537 
 3 Patrick Rutherford 290 358 179 259 198 217 0 0 0 0 1,501 
 4 Wesley Warren 250 204 191 326 239 257 0 0 0 0 1,467 
 5 Josh Filion 251 243 301 235 197 236 0 0 0 0 1,463 
 6 Patrick Rutherford (2) 227 282 230 151 324 249 0 0 0 0 1,463 
 7 Josh Robins 232 234 262 236 196 248 0 0 0 0 1,408 
 8 Kile Robins 185 229 184 285 240 253 0 0 0 0 1,376 
 9 Hunter Cameron 185 180 183 254 274 277 0 0 0 0 1,353 
 10 Austin Laprade 226 253 164 214 228 249 0 0 0 0 1,334 
 11 Tilson Toll 193 188 162 283 259 237 0 0 0 0 1,322 
 12 Jordan Roque 233 250 168 205 264 195 0 0 0 0 1,315 
 13 Cameron Crawford 255 209 174 186 290 167 0 0 0 0 1,281 
 14 Nickolas Treadwell 156 285 176 224 215 175 0 0 0 0 1,231 
 15 Trevor Blake 182 242 190 183 219 186 0 0 0 0 1,202 
 16 Jordan Toll 190 241 198 249 167 138 0 0 0 0 1,183 
 17 Matthew Holmes 166 173 192 234 245 156 0 0 0 0 1,166 
 18 Brandon Pellow 230 164 176 139 194 238 0 0 0 0 1,141 
 19 Jake Tamemoto 126 202 157 155 168 163 0 0 0 0 971 
 


